

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176  
 CALL ORDER : 002  
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/29/12 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1 (54): BEGINNING AT STA. EB 9+623.000,  
 AT A POINT APPROXIMATELY 340 METERS WEST OF EAST ROAD AND  
 EXTENDING TO STA. EB 10+962.920 ENDING AT A POINT  
 APPROXIMATELY 275 METERS WEST OF U.S. ROUTE 7 IN A NORTH AND  
 WEST DIRECTION.

TOWN(S) : BENNINGTON  
 COUNTY : BENNINGTON  
 DISTRICT : D01

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES GRADING,  
 DRAINAGE, SUBBASE, PAVEMENT, SIGNING WORK IN VARIOUS  
 LOCATIONS, LANDSCAPING, AND REHABILITATION OF THREE BRIDGES  
 FOR A STATE HIGHWAY.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	
1	11008644	J. A. MCDONALD, INC.		\$ 17,868,465.09	100.0000%	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		( 1 ) 11008644		( )	( )	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		J. A. MCDONALD INC.				
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY						
0005 201.10	LUMP	175000.00000		175000.00		
CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS						
0010 203.15	105000.000 CM	8.50000		892500.00		
COMMON EXCAVATION						
0015 203.16	23900.000 CM	20.00000		478000.00		
SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION						
0020 203.28	775.000 CM	15.00000		11625.00		
EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS						
0025 203.31	34100.000 CM	32.00000		1091200.00		
SAND BORROW						
0030 204.20	12350.000 CM	12.75000		157462.50		
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH						
0035 204.21	1330.000 CM	75.00000		99750.00		
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK						
0040 204.22	1.000 CM	75.00000		75.00		
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)						
0045 204.25	12.000 CM	33.00000		396.00		
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION						

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644	( )	( )		
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 204.30	6.000 CM GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	40.00000	240.00			
0055 205.10	400.000 M DRILLING AND BLASTING OF SOLID ROCK	20.00000	8000.00			
0060 205.20	50.000 SM DRILLING AND BLASTING OF SOLID ROCK	18.00000	900.00			
	SUBGRADE					
0065 210.10	21400.000 SM COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	2.50000	53500.00			
0070 213.10	8700.000 M MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	1.25000	10875.00			
0075 301.26	4950.000 CM SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED	35.00000	173250.00			
0080 301.35	48400.000 CM SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	34.00000	1645600.00			
0085 402.12	1470.000 T AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	37.00000	54390.00			
0090 404.65	10900.000 KG EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	1.00000	10900.00			
0095 406.50	1.000 LU PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.00000	1.00			
0100 490.30	40450.000 T SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	79.00000	3195550.00			
0105 490.31	1.000 LU AIR VOIDS PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.00000	1.00			
0110 490.32	1.000 LU MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.00000	1.00			
0115 490.33	1.000 LU SURFACE TOLERANCE PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.00000	1.00			
0120 490.34	1.000 LU LONGITUDINAL JOINT COMPACTION PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.00000	1.00			
0125 501.33	137.000 CM CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS A	1600.00000	219200.00			
0130 506.60	1100.000 KG STRUCTURAL STEEL	13.00000	14300.00			
0135 507.15	9850.000 KG REINFORCING STEEL	3.50000	34475.00			
0140 507.16	150.000 M DRILLING AND GROUTING DOWELS	77.00000	11550.00			

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644		( )		( )		
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0145	507.17	325.000	KG	5.00000	1625.00			
	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL							
0150	514.10	775.000	L	25.00000	19375.00			
	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE							
0155	516.11	101.000	M	1800.00000	181800.00			
	BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, VERMONT							
0160	519.20	2622.000	SM	21.00000	55062.00			
	SHEET MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING, TORCH APPLIED							
0165	524.11	64.000	M	112.00000	7168.00			
	JOINT SEALER, HOT POURED							
0170	525.33	516.000	M	325.00000	167700.00			
	BRIDGE RAILING, GALVANIZED NETC 2 RAIL							
0175	529.10	2667.000	SM	15.00000	40005.00			
	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE PAVEMENT							
0180	529.20	3.000	EACH	80000.00000	240000.00			
	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE							
0185	541.25	8.000	CM	1500.00000	12000.00			
	CONCRETE, CLASS B							
0190	580.10	30.000	SM	550.00000	16500.00			
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE SURFACE, CLASS I							
0195	580.11	30.000	SM	800.00000	24000.00			
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE SURFACE, CLASS II							
0200	580.12	15.000	CM	3700.00000	55500.00			
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE SURFACE, CLASS III							
0205	580.13	5.000	SM	1100.00000	5500.00			
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE CLASS I							
0210	580.16	2622.000	SM	2.30000	6030.60			
	SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MEMBRANE							
0215	601.0405	21.700	M	192.00000	4166.40			
	300 PCCSP 1.63 (68 X 12)							
0220	601.0415	270.300	M	162.00000	43788.60			
	450 PCCSP 1.63 (68 X 12)							
0225	601.0425	9.600	M	168.00000	1612.80			
	600 PCCSP 1.63 (68 X 12)							
0230	601.0436	168.700	M	285.00000	48079.50			
	750 PCCSP 2.01 (68 X 12)							

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644		( )		( )		
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0235	601.0446 900 PCCSP 2.01 (68 X 12)	75.500 M	265.00000	20007.50				
0240	601.0452 1050 PCCSP 2.77 (68 X 12)	1.400 M	1960.00000	2744.00				
0245	601.0526 1350 PCCSP 2.01 (75 X 25)	2.300 M	1620.00000	3726.00				
0250	601.2615 450 CPEP(SL)	18.900 M	123.00000	2324.70				
0255	601.2620 600 CPEP(SL)	63.600 M	166.00000	10557.60				
0260	601.6005 300 CSPES 1.63 (68 X 12)	4.000 EACH	233.00000	932.00				
0265	601.6015 450 CSPES 1.63 (68 X 12)	5.000 EACH	266.00000	1330.00				
0270	601.6025 600 CSPES 1.63 (68 X 12)	1.000 EACH	358.00000	358.00				
0275	601.6036 750 CSPES 2.01 (68 X 12)	1.000 EACH	614.00000	614.00				
0280	601.6046 900 CSPES 2.01 (68 X 12)	1.000 EACH	740.00000	740.00				
0285	601.7015 450 CPEPES	1.000 EACH	315.00000	315.00				
0290	601.7020 600 CPEPES	2.000 EACH	352.00000	704.00				
0295	601.996 CLEANING CULV. PIPE, IN-PLACE [GREATER THAN 600 MM]	460.000 M	64.00000	29440.00				
0300	604.18 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE DROP INLET WITH CAST IRON GRATE	47.000 EACH	2200.00000	103400.00				
0305	604.20 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE CATCH BASIN WITH CAST IRON GRATE	6.000 EACH	2800.00000	16800.00				
0310	604.21 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE MANHOLE WITH CAST IRON COVER	5.000 EACH	3200.00000	16000.00				
0315	604.30 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB DI WITH CAST IRON GRATE	4.000 EACH	1600.00000	6400.00				
0320	605.10 150 MM UNDERDRAIN PIPE	1950.000 M	103.00000	200850.00				

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644		( )		( )		
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0325 605.20	150 MM UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE	320.000 M	75.00000	24000.00				
0330 605.95	UNDERDRAIN FLUSHING BASIN	27.000 EACH	400.00000	10800.00				
0335 608.11	BULLDOZER RENTAL, TYPE II	150.000 HR	80.00000	12000.00				
0340 608.15	POWER GRADER RENTAL	150.000 HR	90.00000	13500.00				
0345 608.25	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	150.000 HR	72.00000	10800.00				
0350 608.26	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE II	150.000 HR	87.00000	13050.00				
0355 608.30	POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I	940.000 HR	56.00000	52640.00				
0360 608.31	POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE II	150.000 HR	80.00000	12000.00				
0365 608.37	TRUCK RENTAL	150.000 HR	75.00000	11250.00				
0370 608.40	LOADER RENTAL, TYPE I	150.000 HR	64.00000	9600.00				
0375 609.10	DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	16500.000 CM	1.00000	16500.00				
0380 609.15	DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	30.000 T	850.00000	25500.00				
0385 613.10	STONE FILL, TYPE I	90.000 CM	150.00000	13500.00				
0390 613.11	STONE FILL, TYPE II	340.000 CM	40.00000	13600.00				
0395 616.28	CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	150.000 M	150.00000	22500.00				
0400 616.305	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A	2550.000 M	26.00000	66300.00				
0405 616.40	REMOVING AND RESETTING CURB	1490.000 M	25.00000	37250.00				
0410 619.17	YIELDING MARKER POSTS	95.000 EACH	33.00000	3135.00				
0415 620.16	GATE FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 1.8 M	4.000 M	185.00000	740.00				
0420 620.21	BRACING ASSEMBLY FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 1.8 M	2.000 EACH	390.00000	780.00				

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644		( )		( )		
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0425 620.25	WOVEN WIRE FENCE WITH STEEL POSTS	150.000 M	21.00000	3150.00				
0430 620.40	STEEL BRACE FOR WOVEN WIRE FENCE	4.000 EACH	190.00000	760.00				
0435 620.50	REMOVING AND RESETTING FENCE	360.000 M	87.00000	31320.00				
0440 620.55	REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE	150.000 M	5.50000	825.00				
0445 620.75	SNOW BARRIER, GALVANIZED	257.000 M	140.00000	35980.00				
0450 621.20	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	3017.200 M	46.00000	138791.20				
0455 621.45	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	295.000 M	504.00000	148680.00				
0460 621.50	MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	20.000 EACH	1710.00000	34200.00				
0465 621.53	TERMINAL CONNECTOR FOR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	4.000 EACH	110.00000	440.00				
0470 621.57	ENERGY ABSORPTION ATTENUATOR, SAND-FILLED PLASTIC BARREL	5.000 EACH	2500.00000	12500.00				
0475 621.60	ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL	20.000 EACH	660.00000	13200.00				
0480 621.72	GUARDRAIL APPROACH SECTION, GALVANIZED NETC 2 RAIL	12.000 EACH	4435.00000	53220.00				
0485 621.80	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	2169.000 M	3.50000	7591.50				
0490 621.90	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1525.000 M	85.00000	129625.00				
0495 621.95	REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	870.000 M	16.00000	13920.00				
0500 625.10	SLEEVES FOR UTILITIES (2 X 600 MM)	40.000 M	1000.00000	40000.00				
0505 625.10	SLEEVES FOR UTILITIES (4 X 200 MM)	80.000 M	480.00000	38400.00				
0510 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	3650.000 HR	33.00000	120450.00				
0515 630.15	FLAGGERS	9250.000 HR	22.00000	203500.00				

PROJECT(S): BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644		( )		( )		
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0520 634.10	EMPLOYEE TRAINEESHIP	1560.000	HR	2.00000	3120.00			
0525 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION		LUMP	1300000.00000	1300000.00			
0530 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	285000.00000	285000.00			
0535 641.12	PUBLIC RELATIONS OFFICER		LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00			
0540 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	7.000	EACH	18000.00000	126000.00			
0545 646.426	DURABLE 150 MM WHITE LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	10100.000	M	3.15000	31815.00			
0550 646.436	DURABLE 150 MM YELLOW LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	9350.000	M	3.15000	29452.50			
0555 646.462	DURABLE 300 MM WHITE LINE, THERMOPLASTIC	630.000	M	7.00000	4410.00			
0560 646.466	DURABLE 300 MM WHITE LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	3270.000	M	8.20000	26814.00			
0565 646.492	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, THERMOPLASTIC	54.000	EACH	50.00000	2700.00			
0570 646.620	TEMPORARY 150 MM WHITE LINE	20140.000	M	0.39000	7854.60			
0575 646.630	TEMPORARY 150 MM YELLOW LINE	18610.000	M	0.39000	7257.90			
0580 646.660	TEMPORARY 300 MM WHITE LINE	6530.000	M	6.60000	43098.00			
0585 646.690	TEMPORARY LETTER OR SYMBOL	108.000	EACH	10.00000	1080.00			
0590 646.76	LINE STRIPING TARGETS	3102.000	EACH	2.00000	6204.00			
0595 646.85	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	120.000	SM	23.00000	2760.00			
0600 649.11	GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR	12500.000	SM	1.80000	22500.00			
0605 649.31	GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	1630.000	SM	2.10000	3423.00			
0610 649.51	GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	4100.000	SM	8.50000	34850.00			

PROJECT(S): BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644	( )	( )			
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION							
0615 649.515	50.000 SM	27.00000	1350.00				
GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED							
0620 651.15	1050.000 KG	12.00000	12600.00				
SEED							
0625 651.17	2100.000 KG	6.00000	12600.00				
SEED, WINTER RYE							
0630 651.18	24950.000 KG	2.00000	49900.00				
FERTILIZER							
0635 651.20	202.000 T	200.00000	40400.00				
AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE							
0640 651.25	68.000 T	717.00000	48756.00				
HAY MULCH							
0645 651.35	8900.000 CM	33.00000	293700.00				
TOPSOIL							
0650 652.10	LUMP	12000.00000	12000.00				
EPSC PLAN							
0655 652.20	900.000 HR	43.00000	38700.00				
MONITORING EPSC PLAN							
0660 652.30	1.000 LU	50000.00000	50000.00				
MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)							
0665 653.20	37800.000 SM	2.00000	75600.00				
TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING							
0670 653.25	1430.000 CM	66.00000	94380.00				
TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I							
0675 653.35	400.000 CM	57.00000	22800.00				
VEHICLE TRACKING PAD							
0680 653.40	30.000 EACH	220.00000	6600.00				
INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I							
0685 653.50	1550.000 M	15.00000	23250.00				
BARRIER FENCE							
0690 653.55	4800.000 M	3.50000	16800.00				
PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE							
0695 656.20	31.000 EACH	190.00000	5890.00				
EVERGREEN TREES (PICEA GLAUCA)(900-1200 HT.)(B&B)							
0700 656.20	4.000 EACH	190.00000	760.00				
EVERGREEN TREES (PINUS STROBUS)(900-1200 HT.)(B&B)							
0705 656.30	9.000 EACH	395.00000	3555.00				
DECIDUOUS TREES (ACER RUBRUM)(40-45 CAL)(B&B)							



PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				( 1 ) 11008644	( )	( )	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY		J. A. MCDONALD INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0710 656.30	12.000 EACH	395.00000	4740.00				
DECIDUOUS TREES (CELTIS OCCIDENTALIS)(40-45 CAL.)(B&B)							
0715 656.30	6.000 EACH	395.00000	2370.00				
DECIDUOUS TREES (QUERCUS RUBRA)(40-45 CAL.)(B&B)							
0720 656.80	10.000 CM	55.00000	550.00				
LANDSCAPE BACKFILL, TRUCK MEASUREMENT							
0725 675.20	66.630 SM	114.00000	7595.82				
TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A							
0730 675.21	652.260 SM	148.00000	96534.48				
TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE B							
0735 675.31	8217.400 KG	3.80000	31226.12				
W-SHAPE STEEL SIGN POST							
0740 675.33	1870.600 KG	3.45000	6453.57				
TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POST							
0745 675.341	432.000 M	28.00000	12096.00				
SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR							
0750 675.41	30.000 EACH	1615.00000	48450.00				
FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 600 MM DIAMETER							
0755 675.42	3.000 EACH	1785.00000	5355.00				
FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 750 MM DIAMETER							
0760 675.43	26.000 EACH	1035.00000	26910.00				
FOUNDATION FOR TUBULAR STEEL POST							
0765 675.50	87.000 EACH	67.00000	5829.00				
REMOVING SIGNS							
0770 675.60	2.000 EACH	255.00000	510.00				
ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS							
0775 676.10	425.000 EACH	42.00000	17850.00				
DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST							
0780 676.12	200.000 EACH	1.00000	200.00				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR							
0785 677.13	1.000 EACH	80000.00000	80000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (STA. EB 10+490)							
0790 677.13	1.000 EACH	68000.00000	68000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (STA. EB 10+969.7)							
0795 677.13	1.000 EACH	92000.00000	92000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (STA. NB 9+565)							

PROJECT(S): BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				( 1 ) 11008644	( )	( )	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY		J. A. MCDONALD INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0800 677.13	1.000 EACH	68000.00000	68000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (STA. SB 11+455.2)							
0805 677.13	1.000 EACH	76000.00000	76000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (STA. WB 10+155)							
0810 677.13	1.000 EACH	76000.00000	76000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (STA. WB 10+467)							
0815 677.13	1.000 EACH	77000.00000	77000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (STA. WB 9+770)							
0820 677.13	1.000 EACH	82000.00000	82000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (US 7 MM 4.10)							
0825 677.13	1.000 EACH	72000.00000	72000.00				
OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT (US 7 MM 5.80)							
0830 678.23	8400.000 M	71.00000	596400.00				
WIRED CONDUIT (50 MM)(PVC)							
0835 678.26	51.000 EACH	900.00000	45900.00				
JUNCTION BOX							
0840 678.30	291.000 M	100.00000	29100.00				
ELECTRICAL CONDUIT SLEEVE (200 MM)(PVC)(SCH. 80)							
0845 679.21	129.000 EACH	902.00000	116358.00				
LIGHT POLE BASE							
0850 679.23	90.000 EACH	690.00000	62100.00				
BREAKAWAY FEATURE FOR LIGHT POLE							
0855 679.45	129.000 EACH	1605.00000	207045.00				
LIGHT POLE							
0860 679.47	100.000 EACH	425.00000	42500.00				
BRACKET ARM (0.610 M)							
0865 679.47	52.000 EACH	610.00000	31720.00				
BRACKET ARM (2.440 M)							
0870 679.47	6.000 EACH	880.00000	5280.00				
BRACKET ARM (3.000 M)							
0875 679.50	158.000 EACH	1950.00000	308100.00				
LUMINAIRE							
0880 679.55	2.000 EACH	4800.00000	9600.00				
POWER DROP STANCHION, STREET LIGHTING							

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644	( )	( )			
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0885 690.50	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00				
PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)							
0890 900.608	40.000 CM	81.00000	3240.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (CLAY BORROW)							
0895 900.608	130.000 CM	262.00000	34060.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTROLLED DENSITY (FLOWABLE) FILL)							
0900 900.620	1.000 EACH	181.00000	181.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (BLOCK FLOCCULANT)							
0905 900.620	7.000 EACH	1980.00000	13860.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (PIPE SLOPE DRAIN)							
0910 900.620	3.000 EACH	2900.00000	8700.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGN ASSEMBLY,							
0915 900.620	3.000 EACH	4220.00000	12660.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (SEDIMENT BASIN)							
0920 900.620	3.000 EACH	4300.00000	12900.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (SEDIMENT TRAP)							
0925 900.640	82.000 M	920.00000	75440.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER, BRIDGE)							
0930 900.640	100.000 M	16.50000	1650.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY SWALE)							
0935 900.645	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT							
0940 900.645	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT							
0945 900.645	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT							
0950 900.645	LUMP	4400.00000	4400.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (DISPOSAL OF UTILITY TRANSFORMER AND							
0955 900.645	LUMP	336000.00000	336000.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (QC/QA CLEAN AND PAINT EXISTING STEEL							
0960 900.645	LUMP	320000.00000	320000.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (QC/QA CLEAN AND PAINT EXISTING STEEL							

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644	( )	( )
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
ITEM DESCRIPTION				AMOUNT
0965 900.645	LUMP	320000.00000	320000.00	
SPECIAL PROVISION (QC/QA CLEAN AND PAINT EXISTING STEEL				
0970 900.675	5950.000 SM	22.60000	134470.00	
SPECIAL PROVISION (GEOSYNTHETIC FOR DITCH LINING,				
0975 601.0415	BB1 47.800 M			
450 PCCSP 1.63 (68 X 12)				
0980 601.2615	BB2 47.800 M	107.00000	5114.60	
450 CPEP(SL)				
0985 601.0415	BC1 892.100 M			
450 PCCSP 1.63 (68 X 12)				
0990 601.0815	BC2 892.100 M			
450 RCP CLASS III				
0995 601.2615	BC3 892.100 M	128.00000	114188.80	
450 CPEP(SL)				
1000 601.0425	BE1 177.100 M			
600 PCCSP 1.63 (68 X 12)				
1005 601.0825	BE2 177.100 M			
600 RCP CLASS III				
1010 601.2620	BE3 177.100 M	154.00000	27273.40	
600 CPEP(SL)				
1015 601.0815	BH1 484.000 M			
450 RCP CLASS III				
1020 601.2615	BH2 484.000 M	158.00000	76472.00	
450 CPEP(SL)				
1025 601.0825	BI1 53.800 M			
600 RCP CLASS III				
1030 601.2620	BI2 53.800 M	221.00000	11889.80	
600 CPEP(SL)				
1035 601.0835	BJ1 68.400 M			
750 RCP CLASS III				
1040 601.2625	BJ2 68.400 M	268.00000	18331.20	
750 CPEP(SL)				
1045 601.0845	BK1 29.300 M			
900 RCP CLASS III				
1050 601.2630	BK2 29.300 M	348.00000	10196.40	
900 CPEP(SL)				
1055 601.6015	CC1 7.000 EACH			
450 CSPES 1.63 (68 X 12)				
1060 601.6815	CC2 7.000 EACH			
450 RCPES CLASS III				

PROJECT(S): BENNINGTON AC NH 019-1(54)

CONTRACT ID : 06B176

		( 1 ) 11008644		( )		( )		
		J. A. MCDONALD INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1065	601.7015 CC3 450 CPEPES	7.000 EACH	381.00000	2667.00				
1070	601.6025 CD1 600 CSPES 1.63 (68 X 12)	2.000 EACH						
1075	601.6825 CD2 600 RCPES CLASS III	2.000 EACH						
1080	601.7020 CD3 600 CPEPES	2.000 EACH	515.00000	1030.00				
1085	601.6815 CG1 450 RCPES CLASS III	10.000 EACH						
1090	601.7015 CG2 450 CPEPES	10.000 EACH	385.00000	3850.00				
1095	601.6825 CH1 600 RCPES CLASS III	2.000 EACH						
1100	601.7020 CH2 600 CPEPES	2.000 EACH	525.00000	1050.00				
1105	601.6835 CI1 750 RCPES CLASS III	2.000 EACH						
1110	601.7025 CI2 750 CPEPES	2.000 EACH	725.00000	1450.00				
1115	601.6845 CJ1 900 RCPES CLASS III	1.000 EACH						
1120	601.7030 CJ2 900 CPEPES	1.000 EACH	740.00000	740.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	17,868,465.09	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	17,868,465.09	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	17,868,465.09	\$		\$	